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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 46489

BepTukasnbHbI TOKapPHbIA CTAHOK C

qyny
Brand: INDEX
Model: V 300

YoM, approx.: 1999 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: KOHTponb YMY Tnna CNC SIEMENS 840 C |

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:
number of c-axes:

Working Range Turning
turning diameter (max):

main spindle

[JnanasoH 4acToTbl BpalleHns
(mo...):

MoLHoCTb asuratens S6 40%:
MoLlHoCTb ABuraTtens S1 100%:
LnnHaenb KpyTawero MoMeHTa S6
40%:

WnnHaenb KpyTsawero MoMeHTa S1
100%:

X/Z slide

MepemMeweHue no ocn Z:
MepemeweHue no ocn X:
number of tool positions (total):
- rotation speeds (max):

Tool magazine
number of positions:

AaHHble aneKkTp. MoaknoueHuns
MoaBoanMast MOLLHOCTb:
HanpsixeHne nutaHus:

YacToTa ToKa B CeTu:

Fa6apurbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowaab (4NnHa):
Tpebyemas nnowaab (WMpnHa):
O6was BbicoTa:

O6wuin Bec (0k0N0):

-

450 mm

4200 /min

56 kW
36.5 kW

550 Nm

340 Nm

340 mm

1500 mm
10

6000 /min

10

76 kVA
400 V
50 Hz

7200 mm
2400 mm
2700 mm
8400 kg
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